
PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME DIVISION
1 JAKE WINTERS 20:26 OVERALL MALE

2 LOGAN FLAMENT 19:15 M 13-18

3 JIM SCHULER 23:10 M 26-35

4 TODD BAXTER 24:10 M 36-45

5 MEI WILLIAMS 24:42 OVERALL FEMALE

6 CARTER WILLIAMS 25:13 M 13-18

7 JUSTIN ROBICH 26:17 M 26-35

8 DJ HARKABAS JR 26:29 M 26-35

9 KRISTA CALAI 26:40 F 19-25

10 JACK KADILAK 27:17 M 13-18

11 HALLIE SEISER 27:19 F 26-35

12 JODI KOSEK 27:23 F 36-45

13 MARK GALLOT 27:38 M 56-UP

14 DANIELLE WILLIAMS 27:48 F 13-18

15 SHANA SCHULER 28:05 F 26-35

16 EDDIE CONNER 28:07 M 36-45

17 KELLY JANILOWSKI 29:15 F 36-45

18 JOHN GESSLER 30:05 M 26-35

19 DANIELLE SHAW 30:21 F 36-45

20 AMANDA BORDER 31:30 F 19-25

21 JIM FRENCH 31:33 M 26-35

22 BECKI WILLIAMS 31:53 F 36-45

23 ASHLEY FOX 33:03 F 26-35

24 MIRIAM ORTIZ 33:36 F 56-UP

25 RYAN THOMPSON 35:08 M 26-35

26 ALEXA TKACIK 35:17 F 19-25

27 MEGAN MCMASTER 35:22 F 26-35

28 PATRICE KLOOTWYK 35:45 F 46-55

29 KAREN LANDIS 36:18 F 46-55

30 KARI BESLER 36:19 F 26-35

31 MICHELE HAMPTON 37:24 F 26-35

32 CORINA WELLMAN 37:27 F 46-55

33 NICOLE MCFARLAND 37:28 F 26-35

34 CARLA SCHOCH 37:58 F 36-45

35 EMILY CONNER 39:32 F 12-UNDER

36 CINDY MCCIE 39:48 F 56-UP

37 ANDREW HAMPTON 40:08 M 19-25
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38 MELISSA FORTUNE 40:14 F 26-35

39  STAN SIMONS 40:15 M 56-UP

40 HANNAH KARABIN 40:20 F 13-18

41 HOLLY DEIBEL 40:35 F 56-UP

42 SUSAN SARACHENE 40:36 F 46-55

43 ANN MARIE CONNER 40:46 F 36-45

44 BRANDON WILLIAMS 41:39 M 19-25

45 EMMA GEORGE 42:17 F 19-25

46 PAUL KUZINA 42:21 M 46-55

47 GABRIELLA SCHMELZER 44:00 F 12-UNDER

48 TERESA VAMOSI 44:00 F 26-35

49 HEATHER WRIGHT 44:57 F 46-55

50 ANGELA POLLOCK 51:46 F 46-55

51 GAIL PABOUCEK 52:25 F 46-55

52 LISA SCHENK 52:26 F 46-55

53 JACOB TRAUTMAN 53:59 M 12-UNDER

54 TOM TRAUTMAN 53:39 M 36-45

55 ELLEN FROST 57:34 F 26-35

56 KYMBERLY SWITKA 57:34 F 26-35

57 KATHY DURAND 59:57 F 56-UP

58 CARLA TOUVILLE 59:57 F 36-45

59 MARY ANN KRISPINSKY 1:00:04 F 56-UP

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME DIVISION

5 MEI WILLIAMS 24:42 OVERALL FEMALE

35 EMILY CONNER 39:32 F 12-UNDER

47 GABRIELLA SCHMELZER 44:00 F 12-UNDER

14 DANIELLE WILLIAMS 27:48 F 13-18

40 HANNAH KARABIN 40:20 F 13-18

9 KRISTA CALAI 26:40 F 19-25

20 AMANDA BORDER 31:30 F 19-25

26 ALEXA TKACIK 35:17 F 19-25

45 EMMA GEORGE 42:17 F 19-25

11 HALLIE SEISER 27:19 F 26-35

15 SHANA SCHULER 28:05 F 26-35

23 ASHLEY FOX 33:03 F 26-35

27 MEGAN MCMASTER 35:22 F 26-35

30 KARI BESLER 36:19 F 26-35

FEMALE AGE GROUP WINNERS



31 MICHELE HAMPTON 37:24 F 26-35

33 NICOLE MCFARLAND 37:28 F 26-35

38 MELISSA FORTUNE 40:14 F 26-35

48 TERESA VAMOSI 44:00 F 26-35

55 ELLEN FROST 57:34 F 26-35

56 KYMBERLY SWITKA 57:34 F 26-35

12 JODI KOSEK 27:23 F 36-45

17 KELLY JANILOWSKI 29:15 F 36-45

19 DANIELLE SHAW 30:21 F 36-45

22 BECKI WILLIAMS 31:53 F 36-45

34 CARLA SCHOCH 37:58 F 36-45

43 ANN MARIE CONNER 40:46 F 36-45

58 CARLA TOUVILLE 59:57 F 36-45

28 PATRICE KLOOTWYK 35:45 F 46-55

29 KAREN LANDIS 36:18 F 46-55

32 CORINA WELLMAN 37:27 F 46-55

42 SUSAN SARACHENE 40:36 F 46-55

49 HEATHER WRIGHT 44:57 F 46-55

50 ANGELA POLLOCK 51:46 F 46-55

51 GAIL PABOUCEK 52:25 F 46-55

52 LISA SCHENK 52:26 F 46-55

24 MIRIAM ORTIZ 33:36 F 56-UP

36 CINDY MCCIE 39:48 F 56-UP

41 HOLLY DEIBEL 40:35 F 56-UP

57 KATHY DURAND 59:57 F 56-UP

59 MARY ANN KRISPINSKY 1:00:04 F 56-UP

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME DIVISION

1 JAKE WINTERS 20:26 OVERALL MALE

53 JACOB TRAUTMAN 53:59 M 12-UNDER

2 LOGAN FLAMENT 19:15 M 13-18

6 CARTER WILLIAMS 25:13 M 13-18

10 JACK KADILAK 27:17 M 13-18

37 ANDREW HAMPTON 40:08 M 19-25

44 BRANDON WILLIAMS 41:39 M 19-25

MALE AGE GROUP WINNERS



3 JIM SCHULER 23:10 M 26-35

7 JUSTIN ROBICH 26:17 M 26-35

8 DJ HARKABAS JR 26:29 M 26-35

18 JOHN GESSLER 30:05 M 26-35

21 JIM FRENCH 31:33 M 26-35

25 RYAN THOMPSON 35:08 M 26-35

4 TODD BAXTER 24:10 M 36-45

16 EDDIE CONNER 28:07 M 36-45

54 TOM TRAUTMAN 53:39 M 36-45

46 PAUL KUZINA 42:21 M 46-55

13 MARK GALLOT 27:38 M 56-UP

39  STAN SIMONS 40:15 M 56-UP


